
1 冨  田  璃花子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 2 8.54 2.64 5.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.88 2.64

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.00 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.00

5.90

2 岩  本  菜津子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 7 7.96 2.46 5.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.09 0.21-4 -3 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.22 0.28-3 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.072 0 0

2.70 2.46

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

5.70

転倒:  -0.20
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3 杉  本  理  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑波大学 8 6.46 2.06 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!< ! 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

2.30 2.06

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.75 1.00 1.25

4.40

4 レベッカ チャン

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京外国語大学 11 6.36 2.06 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 -0.01 0.690 -1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

2.10 2.06

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.75 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.30
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5 俵  木      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 4 5.92 2.12 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.05 0.75-1 -1 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 1 0

2.10 2.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.25 0.75

3.80

5 鈴  木  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 3 5.92 2.12 3.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.12 0.38-1 -4 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4

5 USpB 1.00 -0.33 0.67-5 -3 -2

2.70 2.12

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.50 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.921.25 1.00 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.25 0.75

3.80
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7 内  田  花  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 10 5.87 1.67 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

1.70 1.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

4.20

8 小  泉      梓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 6 5.17 1.47 3.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

1.70 1.47

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.50 0.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.25 0.75

3.70
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9 森  本  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 1 4.51 1.61 2.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.07 0.23-2 -2 -3

2 1T+1T 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -2

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.80 1.61

Skating Skills 1.20 0.751.25 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

2.90

10 池  田  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 5 4.40 0.90 3.70 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.06 0.24-2 -2 -2

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.00 0.90

Skating Skills 1.20 0.921.25 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

3.70

転倒:  -0.20
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11 鈴  木  美帆子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 9 2.80 0.70 2.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T<< << 0.30 -0.13 0.17-5 -4 -4

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.47 0.53-4 -5 -5

1.30 0.70

Skating Skills 1.20 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

2.10

12 長  田  桃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 12 2.68 0.28 2.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

0.30 0.28

Skating Skills 1.20 0.671.00 0.50 0.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 0.751.00 0.75 0.50

2.40
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